Wally Waffle Menu

https://menuweb.menu
100 North Ave, Tallmadge 1-44278-1984, United States
+13306337400

The menu of Wally Waffle from Tallmadge contains about 139 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $9.9 for a dish / drink. Wally Waffle in Tallmadge, Ohio is a highly-rated American restaurant open from
7:00 AM to 2:00 PM. For more information or to make a reservation, contact (330) 633-7400. For a similar dining
experience, consider visiting Crimson Cup Coffee Shop Tallmadge or Jimmy John's. Share your thoughts on
Wally Waffle by leaving a review!.
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Wally Waffle Menu

Pizza
WESTERN PIZZA

Main Courses

BISCUITS AND GRAVY

Wraps

SOUTHWESTERN

Schnitzel

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK

A La Carte

SIDE OF BREAKFAST MEAT

Indian
CHICKEN DELIGHT

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Hamburgers

FRIED PICKLE BURGER

Cakes

STRAWBERRY CAKES

Pancakes

3 PLAIN PANCAKES

Empanadas

SPINACH MUSHROOM

$14.0

$5.5

$14.0

$4.0

$14.6

$14.6

$12.0

$7.7

$13.6

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT $12.6
Toppings

TOPPINGS

House Specials

CHICKEN TENDER SALAD $12.7

Grilled Burger

BREAKFAST BURGER $14.6

Waffles

CHICKEN N WAFFLE $15.7

Brunch
THREE SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKES $7.3

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

Sweets & Desserts

BELGIAN WAFFLE $8.0

Burgers & More

STATION BURGER $14.6
Coffee And Tea
DECAFFEINATED COFFEE $3.0
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French Toast

STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST $12.0
Specialty Sandwiches
FRENCHIE SANDWICH $13.8

Pancakes, French Toast

And Waffles

CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE $11.1
Sides

SIDE OF TOAST $2.2
Plates

APPLE PIE FRENCH TOAST $12.0
Omelets

MEAT CHEESE OMELET $14.8
Just For Kids

KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS $7.3
Pancakes And Such

ELVIS WAFFLE $13.2
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0
Specialty Pancakes And
Waffles

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE $11.1

Breakfast Bowls

MEAT AND CHEESE OMELET $12.5
Kids Korner

HALF A WAFFLE $7.3
Breakfast Omelets

SPINACH AND MUSHROOM

OMELET $12.5
Sweet Indulgences

THE PATRIOT WAFFLE $13.7
Pancakes And Waffles
WAFFLE SANDWICH $13.8
Classic Favorites

HOMESTYLE BREAKFAST $11.5
Poorboy's Omelets

GARDEN OMELET $12.5
Custom Eggs

2 EGGS $3.0
The Waffle Iron

PECAN WAFFLE $11.0
C's Waffles

BUCKEYE WAFFLE $12.1
Breakfast Waffles

OATBRAN WAFFLE $11.0
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Softs & Mixers

FRUIT JUICE

Hot Gourmet Sandwiches
THE ULTIMATE BLT SANDWICH $10.0

Kid&#39;S Menu

KID'S 3 SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKE $7.3

Kids &Amp;Amp; Meals -
Drinks
WHITE MILK $3.0

Breakfast Children&#39;S
Menu

KIDS 1/2 WAFFLE

Dessert Menu - Build Your

Own Creation
STRAWBERRY TOPPING $3.0

Sweetie Day

SWEETIE WAFFLE $8.8
Sunrise Skillets
THE BIG COUNTRY $14.8

French Toast Creations

PATRIOT FRENCH TOAST $14.0

Lunch And Dinner Entrees

CHICKEN AND WAFFLE $14.0

Egg Omelets
THE BIG COUNTRY OMELET $13.0
Egg Delights
CHORIZO OMELET $14.8

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED TEA $3.2
WATER

Burger

BURGER DELIGHT $14.6
CHEESEBURGER $13.6

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $5.2
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLE SANDWICH $13.5
GRILLED CHICKEN $12.7

Dessert
WAFFLE
TURTLE WAFFLE $11.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK

Uncategorized
CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKES $12.0
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BLUEBERRY CAKES

Salads
: WALLY'S SALAD
- LARGE GARDEN
ooy SALAD

GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

Side Dishes

SMALL GARDEN SALAD
SIDE OF GRITS
APPLE PIE TOPPING

Main

'+, APPLE PIE WAFFLE
=

~es 4= o WESTERN OMELET

- Eﬁ/ SOUTHWESTERN

OMELET

Kids Menu

&5 CHICKEN TENDER
W MEAL

KIDS CLASSIC

T

w

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE

SANDWICH

Wally&#39;S Waffles

BANANA CREME WAFFLE
BETTER DAY WAFFLE
COCOA NUT WAFFLE

Popular Items

WALLY CLASSIC
FUNNEL CAKE WAFFLE

$12.0

$11.8

$11.8

$11.5

$6.1
$3.2
$3.0

$11.1
$12.8

$12.8

$13.6

$7.3

$11.7
$13.2
$12.1

$11.4
$12.1

ULTIMATE BLT
BIG DADDY PLATE

Ala Carte

5 BREADED FRIED WINGS
SIDE OF WALLY FRIES
LOADED WALLY FRIES

10 BREADED FRIED WINGS

GLAZED STRAWBERRY TOPPING

French Toast Stacks
3 PLAIN FRENCH TOAST

2 PLAIN FRENCH TOAST
SWEETIE TOAST

SWEETIE FRENCH TOAST
PATRIOTS FRENCH TOAST

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES

FRUIT

BACON

BANANA

GRAPEFRUIT

Sandwiches

WICKED WALLY BURGER
CHICKEN ROYAL SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

WALLY'S CLASSIC CHICKEN
SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN DELIGHT SANDWICH

$8.2
$13.0

$9.2
$3.2
$5.0
$18.0
$2.7

$9.3
$8.1
$10.0
$8.0
$12.8

$14.6
$14.6
$8.2

$12.7

$7.3
$13.0
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Breakfast DAYBREAK MEAL PLATE $8.0
HONEY BUTTER WAFFLE $10.3 WEEKDAY SPECIAL PLATE $7.7
GOOD MORNING $8.4 FRENCHIE SANDWICH PLATE $12.5
SIDE SAUSAGE GRAVY $4.0
GOOD MORNING PLATE $8.0
EGGS BENEDICT PLATE $11.5
TWO EGGS $3.0
Beverages
JUICES $3.5
LARGE CHOCOLATE MILK $3.0
LARGE WHITE MILK $3.0
SWEET TEA $3.2
UNSWEET ICED TEA $3.2
CHOCOLATE MILK $3.0
Pancake Stacks
CLUB BREAKFAST $13.0
PLAIN STACK OF 3 $7.7
PLAIN STACK OF 2 $8.1
THE ELVIS CAKES $12.5
COCOA NUT CAKES $12.5
APPLE PIE CAKES $11.2
2 PLAIN PANCAKE $6.5
Egg Plates
SOUTHERN SPRAWL  $14.7
Y e s
DAYBREAK MEAL $8.0
WALLY CLASSIC PLATE $10.5
SOUTHERN SPRAWL PLATE $13.0

HOMESTYLE BREAKFAST PLATE $10.5
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WAFFLE SANDWICH PLATE $12.5

Wally Waffle

100 North Ave, Tallmadge I- Opening Hours:

44278-1984, United States Monday 07:00 -14:00
Tuesday 07:00 -14:00
Wednesday 07:00 -14:00
Thursday 07:00 -14:00
Friday 07:00 -14:00
Saturday 07:00 -15:00
Sunday 07:00 -15:00

Made with Menu
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