

https://menuweb.menu 100 North Ave, Tallmadge I-44278-1984, United States +13306337400



The menu of Wally Waffle from Tallmadge contains about 139 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.9 for a dish / drink. Wally Waffle in Tallmadge, Ohio is a highly-rated American restaurant open from 7:00 AM to 2:00 PM. For more information or to make a reservation, contact (330) 633-7400. For a similar dining experience, consider visiting Crimson Cup Coffee Shop Tallmadge or Jimmy John's. Share your thoughts on Wally Waffle by leaving a review!.



Pizza WESTERN PIZZA	\$14.0	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	\$12.6
Main Courses		Toppings	
BISCUITS AND GRAVY	\$5.5	TOPPINGS	
Wraps		House Specials	
SOUTHWESTERN	\$14.0	CHICKEN TENDER SALAD	\$12.7
Schnitzel		Grilled Burger	
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK		BREAKFAST BURGER	\$14.6
A La Carte		Waffles	
SIDE OF BREAKFAST MEAT	\$4.0	CHICKEN N WAFFLE	\$15.7
, 1•		D 1	
Indian		Brunch	
CHICKEN DELIGHT	\$14.6	THREE SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKE	ES \$7.3
Soft Drinks		Hot Drinks	
JUICE		COFFEE	
Hamburgers		Bread	
FRIED PICKLE BURGER	\$14.6	BAGEL	
Cakes		Sweets & Desserts	
STRAWBERRY CAKES	\$12.0	BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$8.0
Danaskas		Durgere 9 Mere	
Pancakes		Burgers & More	
3 PLAIN PANCAKES	\$7.7	STATION BURGER	\$14.6
Empanadas		Coffee And Tea	
SPINACH MUSHROOM	\$13.6	DECAFFEINATED COFFEE	\$3.0

	94	
	3,05	1
1		

French Toast STRAWBERRY FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0	Breakfast Bowls MEAT AND CHEESE OMELET	\$12.5
Specialty Sandwiches FRENCHIE SANDWICH	\$13.8	Kids Korner HALF A WAFFLE	\$7.3
Pancakes, French Toas And Waffles CHOCOLATE CHIP WAFFLE	st \$11.1	Breakfast Omelets SPINACH AND MUSHROOM OMELET	\$12.5
Sides SIDE OF TOAST	\$2.2	Sweet Indulgences THE PATRIOT WAFFLE	\$13.7
Plates APPLE PIE FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0	Pancakes And Waffles WAFFLE SANDWICH	\$13.8
Omelets MEAT CHEESE OMELET	\$14.8	Classic Favorites HOMESTYLE BREAKFAST	\$11.5
Just For Kids KIDS CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.3	Poorboy's Omelets GARDEN OMELET	\$12.5
Pancakes And Such	\$13.2	Custom Eggs 2 EGGS	\$3.0
Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0	The Waffle Iron PECAN WAFFLE	\$11.0
Specialty Pancakes Ar Waffles	nd	C's Waffles BUCKEYE WAFFLE	\$12.1
STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	\$11.1	Breakfast Waffles OATBRAN WAFFLE	\$11.0

Lunch And Dinner Entrees

CHICKEN AND WAFFLE

\$14.0

	1
044	
	P
1200	

Softs & Mixers FRUIT JUICE		Egg Omelets THE BIG COUNTRY OMELET	\$13.0
Hot Gourmet Sandwic	hes	Egg Delights	
THE ULTIMATE BLT SANDWICH	\$10.0	CHORIZO OMELET	\$14.8
Kid'S Menu		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
KID'S 3 SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKE	\$7.3	ICED TEA	\$3.2
		WATER	
Kids & Amp; Amp; Meal	s -		
Drinks		Burger	
WHITE MILK	\$3.0	BURGER DELIGHT	\$14.6
		CHEESEBURGER	\$13.6
Breakfast Children	19;S		
Menu		Starters & Salads	
KIDS 1/2 WAFFLE		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.2
		FRENCH FRIES	
Dessert Menu - Build Y	our/		
Own Creation		Chicken	
STRAWBERRY TOPPING	\$3.0	CHICKEN WAFFLE SANDWICH	\$13.5
		GRILLED CHICKEN	\$12.7
Sweetie Day		Daggert	
SWEETIE WAFFLE	\$8.8	Dessert	
		WAFFLE	
Sunrise Skillets		TURTLE WAFFLE	\$11.0
THE BIG COUNTRY	\$14.8	These Types Of Dishe	S
French Toast Creation	S	Are Being Served	
PATRIOT FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0	CHICKEN	
		TUNA STEAK	

CHOCOLATE CHIP CAKES \$12.0

Uncategorized

FUNNEL CAKE WAFFLE

BLUEBERI	RY CAKES	\$12.0	ULTIMATE BLT	\$8.2
0-1-4-			BIG DADDY PLATE	\$13.0
Salads			Ala Oamta	
	WALLY'S SALAD	\$11.8	Ala Carte	
7/3	LARGE GARDEN SALAD	\$11.8	5 BREADED FRIED WINGS	\$9.2
	GRILLED CHICKEN		SIDE OF WALLY FRIES	\$3.2
	SALAD	\$11.5	LOADED WALLY FRIES	\$5.0
			10 BREADED FRIED WINGS	\$18.0
Side D	ishes		GLAZED STRAWBERRY TOPPING	\$2.7
SMALL GA	RDEN SALAD	\$6.1	Franck Toost Otooles	
SIDE OF G	RITS	\$3.2	French Toast Stacks	
APPLE PIE	TOPPING	\$3.0	3 PLAIN FRENCH TOAST	\$9.3
			2 PLAIN FRENCH TOAST	\$8.1
Main			SWEETIE TOAST	\$10.0
12	APPLE PIE WAFFLE	\$11.1	SWEETIE FRENCH TOAST	\$8.0
	WESTERN OMELET	\$12.8	PATRIOTS FRENCH TOAST	\$12.8
	SOUTHWESTERN OMELET	\$12.8	Ingredients Used	
Vida N	lanı.		VEGETABLES	
Kids M	ienu		FRUIT	
	CHICKEN TENDER MEAL	\$13.6	BACON	
	KIDS CLASSIC	\$7.3	BANANA	
	KIDS GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	i.	GRAPEFRUIT	
			Sandwiches	
Wally8	#39;S Waffles		WICKED WALLY BURGER	\$14.6
BANANA C	REME WAFFLE	\$11.7	CHICKEN ROYAL SANDWICH	\$14.6
BETTER D	AY WAFFLE	\$13.2	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.2
COCOA NU	JT WAFFLE	\$12.1	WALLY'S CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$12.7
Popula	ar Items		GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.3
WALLY CL		\$11.4	CHICKEN DELIGHT SANDWICH	\$13.0

\$12.1

1		Mary 1
A. A.	1	1
	-	

Breakfast		DAYBREAK MEAL PLATE	\$8.0
HONEY BUTTER WAFFLE	\$10.3	WEEKDAY SPECIAL PLATE	\$7.7
GOOD MORNING	\$8.4	FRENCHIE SANDWICH PLATE	\$12.5
SIDE SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$4.0		
GOOD MORNING PLATE	\$8.0		
EGGS BENEDICT PLATE	\$11.5		
TWO EGGS	\$3.0		

Beverages

JUICES	\$3.5
LARGE CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.0
LARGE WHITE MILK	\$3.0
SWEET TEA	\$3.2
UNSWEET ICED TEA	\$3.2
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.0

Pancake Stacks

CLUB BREAKFAST	\$13.0
PLAIN STACK OF 3	\$7.7
PLAIN STACK OF 2	\$8.1
THE ELVIS CAKES	\$12.5
COCOA NUT CAKES	\$12.5
APPLE PIE CAKES	\$11.2
2 PLAIN PANCAKE	\$6.5

Egg Plates

	SOUTHERN SPRAWL	\$14.7
	WHAT IN THE WAFFLE?	\$13.8
	DAYBREAK MEAL	\$8.0
WALLY CL	ASSIC PLATE	\$10.5
SOUTHERN SPRAWL PLATE		\$13.0
HOMESTY	\$10.5	



WAFFLE SANDWICH PLATE

\$12.5

Wally Waffle

100 North Ave, Tallmadge I-44278-1984, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00 -14:00 Tuesday 07:00 -14:00 Wednesday 07:00 -14:00 Thursday 07:00 -14:00 Friday 07:00 -14:00 Saturday 07:00 -15:00 Sunday 07:00 -15:00

